For awards purposes, each state is its own region - except that states followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

AN

MATH LEAGUE PRESS

N

State/School Name

Arizona - 2
Morenci Jr/Sr HS
Brophy College Preparatory
Chaparral HS

Dobson High School

Gilbert HS

Highland HS

Mesquite HS

Mountain Pointe HS
Phoenix Country Day School

Sunrise Mountain HS

Tempe HS

Tolleson Union HS

Westwood High School

Canyon del Oro High School

Sonoran Science Academy

Prescott HS

Tri-City Prep HS
Arkansas - 2

Little Rock Central HS

Delaware - 3
Tatnall School
The Charter School of

Hawaii - 1
Parker School
Kapolei High School
lowa -4
Vinton-Shellsburg High School
Central HS
Prince of Peace College Prep
lowa City West HS
Anamosa HS
Olin Consolidated School
Hinton High School
Saydel HS
Valley High School
Ames High School
East Union HS

Kansas - 5
Lawrence Free State HS
Olathe East HS
Olathe North HS
Olathe Northwest HS
Shawnee Mission North
Shawnee Mission NW HS
Shawnee Mission South HS
Shawnee Mission West HS
Seaman HS
Turner High School
Montana - 6
Hellgate High School
Nebraska - 7
Central HS
Ralston HS
Lincoln Northeast HS
Bellevue East HS

Nevada - 8
Advanced Technologies

Clark HS
Spring Valley High School

The Meadows School
Elko High School

PO. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

JANUARY 2010 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

14
25
25

25

26
25
26
28

14
23

21

29
17
23

27

24
29

26
18

16
17
30
21
19

20
28

21

24
25
20
12

20
27

26
26
23
28

24

30
26

24
29
15

25
22

10
17
30

20

22
21
17
23

20

26
19
19

26

27

21
14

16
30

14

22
22

23
11
16

21

22
21
16
26

30
21

20
26
15

15
17

8 8 40

23
25

14

23
23
20
23

19

28
16
15

26

19
28

19

10
11
30

22
22

18
24

24

17
20
20
25

20

27
19

24
27
18

11
22

24
20

22
24
18
23

13
22

23
16
20

27

17
27

22
14

12
19

18

20

21
21
16
28

17

25
24

22
23
12

11
21

89
100

76

93
93
81
97

43
84
15
21

106
68
77

106

76
111

88
55

18
46
63
90
42
39

20
72

83

61
72
36
35

28
92

86
88
75
107

75

112
90

90
105
60

62
82

State/School Name

New Mexico - 8
Farmington High School
Hot Springs HS

North Carolina-9
Cannon School
West Carteret HS
Fayetteville Academy
Terry Sanford High School
Gaston Day School
Highland School of
Charlotte Catholic HS
Charlotte Country DS
Mallard Creek HS
Myers Park High School
Providence Day School
Salisbury HS
Cary Academy
Enloe HS
Raleigh Charter HS

Ravenscroft School

North Dakota - 6
Bismarck HS
Dickinson HS

Makoti-North Shore HS

Oregon - 10
Jefferson High School
McKay HS
North Salem HS
South Salem HS
Sprague HS
Central Catholic HS
Dallas HS
West Salem HS
Tillamook HS
Jesuit HS
School of Science &
The Catlin Gabel School

South Carolina - 11
T.L. Hanna High School
Heritage Academy
Wade Hampton HS
JF Byrnes HS
South Dakota - 6
St. Thomas More High School
Tennessee - 12
Harpeth Hall School
University School of Nashville
Signal Mountain MS/HS
Bearden HS
St. Mary's Episcopal School
White Station HS
Utah - 13
Layton HS
Grand County HS
AMES- Acad for Math,
Juan Diego Catholic HS
North Summit HS

Wasatch High School
St. Joseph Catholic High
West Virginia - 3

Princeton HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

20 18 16

16

26
22
14
23
23
26

21

12
25

30
30
27

28

25
26

22

20
21

20
26
24

17
27
21
27

23

20

15
14
19

18

26
28
18
30
26

28

24
25
23

22
18

19

21

8

14
18
12
22
18
22

21

17
22

28
29
23

25

16
21
18
27

20

21
22

26
23

24

21

5

24
17
6
18
6
22

12

20

27

30
28

26

22
25

30
22

23

21
19
17

22

20
18

22
25

26
24
26

24

23

27

18

16

22
26

17
22

24

23
21
20

23
11

74
47

85
77
43
82
64
92

71

71
99

114
111
76

103

67
74

88

64
70
69

95
91

57
95
70
102

94

43

25
51
68

64

91
101
57
103
93

99

86
86
60

42
61

55
53

64



STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Mark A, University School of Nashville, TN Danny H, Turner High School, KS

Jackson B, Little Rock Central HS, AR David H, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE
Brynmor C, The Catlin Gabel School, OR Marshall L, Raleigh Charter HS, NC

Jason C, Cary Academy, NC Taquim L, White Station HS, TN

Calvin D, Enloe HS, NC Jack R, Turner High School, KS

Alex D, Phoenix Country Day School, AZ Miriam R, Turner High School, KS

Stephen F, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE Vighnesh S, The Catlin Gabel School, OR

Kimo H, Parker School, HI Nirvan T, Ames High School, IA

Jonathon H, Tempe HS, AZ Elton Z, Little Rock Central HS, AR

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Jason C - Cary Academy, NC 24 Matt S - Cannon School, NC 22
Calvin D - Enloe HS, NC 24 David Y - Little Rock Central HS, AR 22
Stephen F - The Charter School of Wilmington 24 Michael C - The Meadows School, NV 21
Kevin H - Bearden HS, TN 23 Yale F - The Catlin Gabel School, OR 21
Danny H - Turner High School, KS 23 Tommy G - The Charter School of Wilmingto 21
Joshua S - Sonoran Science Academy, AZ 23 Matthew J - Clark HS, NV 21
Richard S - Sonoran Science Academy, AZ 23 Caleb K - Central HS, NE 21
Nirvan T - Ames High School, IA 23 Ivan K - Enloe HS, NC 21
Allen Y - Cary Academy, NC 23 Jason L - Enloe HS, NC 21
Mark A - University School of Nashville, TN 22 Alec P - Hellgate High School, MT 21
Eric H - Jesuit HS, OR 22 Sam R - Cary Academy, NC 21
Kimo H - Parker School, HI 22 Tyler S - Advanced Technologies Academy, NV 21
Eric J - Central HS, NE 22 Joshua W - White Station HS, TN 21

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Cary Academy, NC 114 University School of Nashville, TN 101
Central HS, NE 112 Chaparral HS, AZ 100
Enloe HS, NC 111 Myers Park High School, NC 99
The Charter School of Wilmington, DE 111 White Station HS, TN 99
Turner High School, KS 107 Phoenix Country Day School, AZ 97
Little Rock Central HS, AR 106 South Salem HS, OR 95
Sonoran Science Academy, AZ 106 West Salem HS, OR 95
Clark HS, NV 105 The Catlin Gabel School, OR 94
Bearden HS, TN 103 Highland HS, AZ 93
Ravenscroft School, NC 103 Mesquite HS, AZ 93

Jesuit HS, OR 102 St. Mary's Episcopal School, TN 93



