

MATH LEAGUE PRESS
P.O. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

JANUARY 2010 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

ı	JANUARY 2010 HIGH SCHOOL	SCORE REPORT SUMMARY	
State/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT	State/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT
Arizona - 2		New Mexico - 8	
Morenci Jr/Sr HS	14 10 8 8 40	Farmington High School	20 18 16 20 74
Brophy College Preparatory	25 17 23 24 89	Hot Springs HS	16 8 5 18 47
Chaparral HS	25 30 25 20 100	North Carolina - 9	
Dobson High School	25 20 14 17 76	Cannon School	26 14 24 21 85
Gilbert HS		West Carteret HS	22 18 17 20 77
Highland HS	26 22 23 22 93	Fayetteville Academy	14 12 6 11 43
Mesquite HS	25 21 23 24 93	Terry Sanford High School	23 22 18 19 82
Mountain Pointe HS	26 17 20 18 81	Gaston Day School	23 18 6 17 64
Phoenix Country Day School	28 23 23 23 97	Highland School of	26 22 22 22 92
Sunrise Mountain HS	14 7 9 13 43	Charlotte Catholic HS	21 21 12 17 71
Tempe HS	23 20 19 22 84	Charlotte Country DS	10 17 00 00 71
Tolleson Union HS	8 7 15 21 21	Mallard Creek HS	12 17 20 22 71 25 22 27 25 99
Westwood High School Canyon del Oro High School	21 21	Myers Park High School Providence Day School	23 22 21 23 99
Sonoran Science Academy	29 26 28 23 106	Salisbury HS	
Prescott HS	17 19 16 16 68	Cary Academy	30 28 30 26 114
Tri-City Prep HS	23 19 15 20 77	Enloe HS	30 29 28 24 111
Arkansas - 2		Raleigh Charter HS	27 23 26 76
Little Rock Central HS	27 26 26 27 106	Ravenscroft School	28 25 26 24 103
Delaware - 3		North Dakota - 6	
Tatnall School	24 16 19 17 76	Bismarck HS	25 21 21 67
The Charter School of	29 27 28 27 111	Dickinson HS	26 19 13 16 74
		Makoti-North Shore HS	22 23 21 22 88
Hawaii - 1 Parker School	26 21 19 22 88		
		Oregon - 10	00 16 10 10 64
Kapolei High School	18 14 9 14 55	Jefferson High School	20 16 10 18 64 21 16 17 16 70
lowa - 4		McKay HS	
Vinton-Shellsburg High School	9 9 18	North Salem HS	20 16 13 20 69
Central HS	16 8 10 12 46 17 16 11 19 63	South Salem HS	26 21 25 23 95 24 20 23 24 91
Prince of Peace College Prep	30 30 30 90	Sprague HS Central Catholic HS	24 20 23 24 91
Iowa City West HS Anamosa HS	21 8 5 8 42	Dallas HS	17 16 10 14 57
Olin Consolidated School	19 14 6 39	West Salem HS	27 21 25 22 95
Hinton High School		Tillamook HS	21 18 13 18 70
Saydel HS	20 20	Jesuit HS	27 27 25 23 102
Valley High School	28 22 22 72	School of Science &	
Ames High School	21 22 22 18 83	The Catlin Gabel School	23 20 24 27 94
East Union HS		South Carolina - 11	
Kansas - 5		T.L. Hanna High School	20 8 6 9 43
Lawrence Free State HS	24 19 18 61	Heritage Academy	15 10 25
Olathe East HS	25 23 24 72	Wade Hampton HS	14 13 6 18 51
Olathe North HS	20 11 5 36	JF Byrnes HS	19 12 19 18 68
Olathe Northwest HS	12 16 7 35	South Dakota - 6	
Shawnee Mission North	20 8 28	St. Thomas More High School	18 19 11 16 64
Shawnee Mission NW HS	27 21 24 20 92	Tennessee - 12	
Shawnee Mission South HS	26 22 17 21 86	Harpeth Hall School	26 21 22 22 91
Shawnee Mission West HS	26 21 20 21 88	University School of Nashville	28 22 25 26 101
Seaman HS	23 16 20 16 75	Signal Mountain MS/HS	18 9 13 17 57
Turner High School	28 26 25 28 107	Bearden HS	30 26 30 17 103
Montana - 6		St. Mary's Episcopal School	26 23 22 22 93
Hellgate High School	24 14 20 17 75	White Station HS	28 24 23 24 99
Nebraska - 7		Utah - 13	
Central HS	30 30 27 25 112	Layton HS	24 18 21 23 86
Ralston HS	26 21 19 24 90	Grand County HS	25 21 19 21 86
Lincoln Northeast HS		AMES- Acad for Math,	23 17 20 60
Bellevue East HS		Juan Diego Catholic HS	22 20 42
Nevada - 8		North Summit HS	18 19 10 14 61
Advanced Technologies	24 20 24 22 90	Wasatch High School	15 17 23 55
Clark HS	29 26 27 23 105	St. Joseph Catholic High	19 16 7 11 53
Spring Valley High School	15 15 18 12 60	West Virginia - 3	
The Meadows School	25 15 11 11 62	Princeton HS	21 21 22 64
Elko High School	22 17 22 21 82	FIIIICEIOII FIS	21 21 22 04
LIKO I ligit Oction	22 1, 22 21 02		

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Mark A, University School of Nashville, TN	Danny H, Turner High School, KS
Jackson B, Little Rock Central HS, AR	David H, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE
Brynmor C, The Catlin Gabel School, OR	Marshall L, Raleigh Charter HS, NC
Jason C, Cary Academy, NC	Taquim L, White Station HS, TN
Calvin D, Enloe HS, NC	Jack R, Turner High School, KS
Alex D, Phoenix Country Day School, AZ	Miriam R, Turner High School, KS
Stephen F, The Charter School of Wilmington, DE	Vighnesh S, The Catlin Gabel School, OR
Kimo H, Parker School, HI	Nirvan T, Ames High School, IA
Jonathon H, Tempe HS, AZ	Elton Z, Little Rock Central HS, AR

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Jason C - Cary Academy, NC	24	Matt S - Cannon School, NC	22
Calvin D - Enloe HS, NC	24	David Y - Little Rock Central HS, AR	22
Stephen F - The Charter School of Wilmington	24	Michael C - The Meadows School, NV	21
Kevin H - Bearden HS, TN	23	Yale F - The Catlin Gabel School, OR	21
Danny H - Turner High School, KS	23	Tommy G - The Charter School of Wilmingto	21
Joshua S - Sonoran Science Academy, AZ	23	Matthew J - Clark HS, NV	21
Richard S - Sonoran Science Academy, AZ	23	Caleb K - Central HS, NE	21
Nirvan T - Ames High School, IA	23	Ivan K - Enloe HS, NC	21
Allen Y - Cary Academy, NC	23	Jason L - Enloe HS, NC	21
Mark A - University School of Nashville, TN	22	Alec P - Hellgate High School, MT	21
Eric H - Jesuit HS, OR	22	Sam R - Cary Academy, NC	21
Kimo H - Parker School, HI	22	Tyler S - Advanced Technologies Academy, NV	21
Eric J - Central HS, NE	22	Joshua W - White Station HS, TN	21

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Cary Academy, NC	114	University School of Nashville, TN	101
Central HS, NE	112	Chaparral HS, AZ	100
Enloe HS, NC	111	Myers Park High School, NC	99
The Charter School of Wilmington, DE	111	White Station HS, TN	99
Turner High School, KS	107	Phoenix Country Day School, AZ	97
Little Rock Central HS, AR	106	South Salem HS, OR	95
Sonoran Science Academy, AZ	106	West Salem HS, OR	95
Clark HS, NV	105	The Catlin Gabel School, OR	94
Bearden HS, TN	103	Highland HS, AZ	93
Ravenscroft School, NC	103	Mesquite HS, AZ	93
Jesuit HS, OR	102	St. Mary's Episcopal School, TN	93